Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Buchblock Seiten Nummer:
Papier:

Extras:

Dimension:
Abdeckungsmaterial:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.234.72

PINO MAXI

PINO MAXI, B5 Notizbuch mit Hartcover,
Hellbraun Braun

192

cremefarbenem Offsetpapier 80
elastischem Band und Stifthalter
17.4x 24.4 cm

Kunstleder

0.42 kg

0.449 kg

100

20

0.2 mx0.27 mx0.365 m

8.98 kg

8605025672724
482010300000

11



